
�

�

PERAMBUR I  
BUS STOPPING BUS TIMINING 

PAVITHRA HOSPITAL 6.35 
M.R NAGAR 6.40 
KK. NAGAR 6.45 
M.K.B NAGAR 6.50 
VYSARPADI  6.55 
P.B ROAD 6.58 
AGARAM 7.00 
PERIYAR NAGAR 7.03 
KOLATHUR 7.07 
RETTRI 7.10 
SENTHIL NAGAR 7.13 
LUCAS 7.20 
BRITANNIA 7.22 
AMBATTUR ESTATE 7.25 
AMBATTUR 7.35 
THIRUMULA VOYAL 7.40 
MURUGAPPA 7.45 
AVADI 7.50 
College 8.05 

  

�


